To participate in a ZOOM meeting — go to www.zoom.us

Overeaters Anonymous, Arizona Serenity in the Desert Intergroup (ASDI) meeting list as of 10/18/2020

www.oaphoenix.org

All meetings OPEN unless otherwise noted. Newcomers are welcome to ALL meetings

602-234-1195

click join meeting

1219 E. Glendale Avenue, #23 Phoenix, AZ 85020

(*=New INFO)
TO MAKE CHANGES TO THE ASDI meeting list, contact Pat H: strungoutjewelry@gmail.com or 602-799-2629
IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO MAKE CHANGES TO THE OA World Service meeting list. Go to www.oa.org.

enter meeting ID

ZOOM meetings now require a PASSWORD. Most of them are now using a common password advertised in Ecares.

Time

8:30 am

10:30 am

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 am

9:45 am

City

Phoenix

Phoenix

Prescott
Valley

Scottsdale

Apache
Junction
Peoria
Phoenix
Sun City We
Flagstaff
Chandler
Chandler

Scottsdale

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Meeting Place

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

ZOOM and FACE TO FACE

OA Office — Glendale Ave.

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

TEMPORARY

ZOOM

TEMP-PHONE ONLY

TEMPORARY

OA Office — FACE TO FACE

TEMP-PHONE ONLY

TEMPORARY

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

TEMPORARY

ZOOM

TEMPORARY
TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

OA Office — FACE TO FACE

Address

SUNDAY

MEET ID: 380 984 831
Password: oaunity

MEET ID: 724 674 864
Password: oaunity
MEET ID: 342 017 243
Call for password
CLOSED

MEET ID: 8533 089 5657
Password: 164758

MONDAY

CLOSED

1219 E. Glendale Ave., #23

978-990-5047 CODE 131584#

CLOSED

MEET ID: 8141 078 9245

NO Password

CLOSED

MEET ID: 8533 089 5657
Password: 164758
CLOSED

MEET ID: 829 1095 3938
Password: oaunity

TUESDAY

MEET ID: 884 7995 3552
Password: oaunity

1219 E. Glendale Ave., #23

Focus/Topic

Speaker/Hybrid

Big Book

Tools

Big Book

Step 1

BB/OA 2nd Ed.
Abstinence 2nd
edit

Big Book
Varies

90 Day, OA

Steps/Traditions

MENS’ MEETING
topic & Various

Big Book

Literature

MENS’ MEETING
topic

Just for Today &
various literature

Newcomers

Contact

Susan L
susan@lyon-

Deb
behrendtjuni
Rosie-office

Debbie
Andrea
Soccodog1

Denise G

Peter

Beverly
beverlyacash

Pat J
Sprjzz3137

Coleen
crosa

Cathy
iamjac

Fran

Neil
Harlan
Harlan288

Roxanne

Bob R
Brosa98

Stacy Alyse
stacyalyse

Sue

Phone Number

602-561-6775
Family.com

602-460-9893
or@gmail.com
602-369-8444

480-313-6142

928-277-0329
@yahoo.com

928-210-9102

602-750-2055

623-972-4922
ion@cox.net

602-799-0153
@qg.com

510-825-1352
@comcast.net

928-220-0959
@npgcable.com

480-510-0389
480-238-0926
480-495-8961
@gmail.com

623-205-5938

510-825-6959
@comcast.net

858-272-7727
@gmail.com

602-863-1943


http://www.oaphoenix.org
mailto:strungoutjewelry@gmail.com
http://www.oa.org
http://www.zoom.us

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

*12:30 pm

1:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

*7:00 am

10:30 am
10:30 am

11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 am

9:30 am
10:00 am

12:00 pm

4:00 pm

Phoenix
Gilbert
Ahwatukee
(Phoenix)
Anthem

Globe

Prescott

Scottsdale
Sun City
West
Scottsdale

Chandler

Phoenix

Phoenix

Avondale

Mesa

Gilbert
Kingman

Scottsdale

Scottsdale

Show Low

Chandler

Gilbert

Phoenix

Wickenburg

Sedona

Phoenix

Cottonwood

OA Office — FACE TO FACE

TEMP-PHONE ONLY

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

Cross of Christ Luther Church

TEMPORARY

Trinity Presbyterian Church
FACE TO FACE once a month
Other weeks it is ZOOM

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

TEMP-PHONE ONLY

ZOOM

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

1219 E. Glendale Ave., #23

712-770-4961 CODE 435030#

MEET ID: 823 6425 8374
Call for password

39808 Gavilan Pk Pkwy/Off Conf

CLOSED

630 Park Ave — MEET OUTSIDE,
Bring chair & mask.

MEET ID: 811 234 8888

call for password

MEET ID: 811 1781 5900
Password: oaunity

425-436-6362 CODE 236584#
MEET ID: 8533 089 5657
Password: 164758

MEET ID: 8210 250 9130
Password: 313513

MEET ID: 904 193 705
Password: oaunity

WEDNESDAY

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

Wes Valley Fellow—FACE-FACE

Mesa Spirit RV Resort

TEMP-PHONE ONLY
TEMPORARY
TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

ZOOM

TEMPORARY
TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

TEMPORARY

MEET ID: 398 884 6841
Call for password

921 N Dysart Road

3020 E Main St./Zuni Meets
from Oct to Mar

712-770-5012 CODE 419702#
CLOSED

MEET ID: 331 468 561
Password: oaunity

MEET ID: 8533 089 5657
Password: 164758

CLOSED

MEET ID: 332 364 608
Call for password

CLOSED

THURSDAY

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY

TEMPORARY
TEMP-PHONE ONLY

TEMPORARY

TEMP-PHONE ONLY

MEET ID: 884 7995 3552
Password: oaunity

CLOSED

605-562-0400  4526797#
CLOSED

605-313-4415 104995#

Big Book
Steps/Traditions
Literature Study
OA Steps/
Traditions

Literature Study

Varies

OA 12+12

OA 12+12 2nd ed

Big Book

90 Day

Big Book

90 Day, BB

OA 12+12

Varies

Steps+ Traditions
Step Study
Big Book

Big Book

Step Study

Recover relapse
And newcomers

Just for Today

(Closed-OA only)

Meditate +
Writing

Varies

Step/ Speaker

Sue
suegonzales

Sandra
sandra@mac

Patti W
Pwullen000

Bonnie
Pat
jdhunt
Kelley
minklerjan
Linda P
lindajpr
Pat N
John S
ctbiapgto

Fran

Allison

Susan
Sophia081013

Kelly

Linda

Pat S
Lynn

Kathy
kathynassar

Dot B

Myrlo
Debbie

Gail J

Carol H
hushekjc

Kas

Norma
nredish

Sharon D
Sharon207D

Kim

602-863-1943
@cox.net

480-529-8746
Donaldusa.com

817-946-1137
@gmail.com

623-256-3553
928-961-1167
@cableone.net
928-830-4062
@gmail.com
602-909-5113
@hotmail.com
623-537-9189
480-216-7851
@gmail.com

480-510-0389

703-869-7765

623-204-7076
@gmail.com

602-814-2354
480-984-8553

480-895-8961
928-692-3380

602-410-2625
@hotmail.com

908-337-4173

928-368-6373
480-313-6142

480-828-1153

623-931-2231
@cox.net

928-231-9597

602-380-6208
@aol.com

602-526-0268
@gmail.com

928-301-6326



4:45 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:30 am

10:00am

10:00 am

6:30 pm

8:00 am
8:00 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

*8:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

*10:30 am

11:00 am

Sun City
West
Scottsdale

Glendale

Mesa
Gilbert
Sun City

Payson

Flagstaff

Scottsdale

Peoria

Chandler

Casa Grand

Chandler

Scottsdale

Mesa

Phoenix

Phoenix

Scottsdale

Tempe

Phoenix

Phoenix

TEMP-PHONE ONLY 425-436-6362 CODE 236584#

ZOOM MEET ID: 8533 089 5657

Password: 164758

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 488 652 176

Password: oaunity

TEMPORARY CLOSED
TEMPORARY CLOSED
TEMPORARY CLOSED

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 843 9141 6983

Password: oaunity

FRIDAY

TEMPORARY CLOSED

ZOOM and FACE TO FACE
North Scottsdale Fellow Club

MEET ID: 831 003 499
Password: oaunity

TEMPORARY CLOSED
TEMPORARY CLOSED
SATURDAY

Presbyterian Ch-FACE-FACE = 702 East Cottonwood Ln, Room 9

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 8210 250 9130

Password: 313513

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 874 8819 6662

Call for password

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY Call for info

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 398 884 6841

Call for password

TEMPORARY CLOSED

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 831 003 499

Password: oaunity

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 275 303 019

Call for password

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 747 653 398

Password: oaunity

TEMP-ZOOM ONLY MEET ID: 747 653 398

Password: oaunity

For Today, Voices
of Recovr
Big Book

OA Step Study

Varies

Varies

Topic

OA Step Study

Steps + literature

Speaker

Abstinence

Steps/Traditions

90 Day, Lit Study
Atheist/Agnostic
Literature Study
90 Day, Big Book,
Speaker

Big Book + Steps
Steps/Traditions
Writing, Literature
Newcomers

30 minutes

Topic

Coleen
chrosa

Harlan
Harlan288

Judy S
christinehorn

Deanne
Michael C
Jan

Tori
victoria

Sandy R
spinnerflag

Denise C
Dcooke_99

Beverly
beverlyacash

Steve

Jan

Jackie W
grandma

Vicki J
Secularoa.

Patty
pattymrocz

Ami
Carol H
husekjc

Elizabeth A
elizabethaust

Pat M

Pat H

Pat H
strungoutjew

510-825-1352
@comcast.net

480-495-8961
@gmail.com

623-879-7202
E67@gmail.com

480-313-2578
480-459-7919
623-680-6239

602-679-5273
@azwoods.com

928-773-0031
@gmail.com

619-665-8165
@yahoo.com

623-972-4922
ion@cox.net

480-268-6083

303-810-6559

602-770-2320
@asu.edu

480-788-2280
org

480-793-7360
@gmail.com

602-752-2665
602-292-4346
@cox.net

480-650-6264
En1970@yahoo.

480-893-7814

602-799-2629

602-799-2629
elry@gmail.com



